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(435) - CALLE S/N

(42
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(1460) - JULIAN S AGUERO

(1490) - LEANDRO N ALEM

(620) - CARLOS TEJEDOR

(290) - BLAS PARERA

(1040) - FRANCISCO BEIRO

(2100) - VALLE GRANDE

(60
0) 

- C
AR

LO
S C

AL
VO

(85) - ACCESO NORTE

(1145) - GRAL. MARIANO ACHA

(1960) - SAN LORENZO

(1455) - JUJUY

(750) - CORNELIO SAAVEDRA

(1590) - MARIANO PELLIZA

(265) - BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA

(275) - BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(190) - ARMENIA

(980) - ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(710) - CNL MANUEL ROSETTI

(105) - ALBARELLOS

(290) - BLAS PARERA

(1855) - R
AFAEL OBLIGADO

(940) - EDUARDO SIVORI

(1045) - FRANCISCO BORGES

(1540) - M CARREGAL

(1590) - MARIANO PELLIZA

(795) - D
EBENEDETI

(1040) - FRANCISCO BEIRO

(1920) - R
UBEN DARIO

(1860) - RAMON B CASTRO

(1430) - JUAN BAUTISTA ALBERDI

(955) - ENTRE RIOS

(1960) - SAN LORENZO

(810) - DOMINGO DE ACASSUSO

(1270) - IGNACIO WARNES

(2100) - VALLE GRANDE

(1945) - SALVADOR DEBENEDETTI

(610) - CARLOS GARDEL

(1860) - RAMON B CASTRO

(595) - CAP JUSTO G DE BERMUDEZ

(705) - CNL FRANCISCO UZAL

(595) - CAP JUSTO G DE BERMUDEZ

(1200) - GRL. BERNARDO O HIGGINS

(1840) - PTE. ROQUE SAENZ PEÑA

(700) - CNEL MANUEL DORREGO

(1575) - MANUEL DIAZ VELEZ

(1960) - SAN LORENZO

(810) - DOMINGO DE ACASSUSO

(1590) - MARIANO PELLIZA

(610) - CARLOS GARDEL

(250) - BARTOLOME MITRE

(1740) - PEDRO GOYENA

(885) - DR. MARIANO MORENO

(1065) - FRAY JUSTO SARMIENTO

(1840) - PTE. ROQUE SAENZ PEÑA

(700) - CNEL MANUEL DORREGO

(680) - CMTE LUIS PIEDRABUENA

(1885) - RICARDO GUTIERREZ

(1945) - SALVADOR DEBENEDETTI

(1200) - GRL. BERNARDO O HIGGINS

(1625) - MIGUEL CANE

(630) - CASEROS

(955) - ENTRE RIOS

(670) - CHACABUCO

(970) - ESPAÑA

(1140) - GRAL. MANUEL BELGRANO

(1305) - INT. CNEL A AVALOS

(1460) - JULIAN S AGUERO

(2020) - SGTO JUAN B CABRAL
(1140) - GRAL. MANUEL BELGRANO

(860) - DR. JONAS E SALK

(1205) - GRL. JOSE MARIA PAZ

(1010) - FERNAN FELIX DE AMADOR

(2115) - V
IAMONTE

(1160) - GRL ANGEL PACHECO

(1575) - MANUEL DIAZ VELEZ

(885) - DR. MARIANO MORENO

(1400) - JOSE HERNANDEZ

(1740) - PEDRO GOYENA

(865) - DR. JOSE INGENIEROS

(165) - ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA

(1920) - R
UBEN DARIO

(1065) - FRAY JUSTO SARMIENTO

(1200) - GRL. BERNARDO O HIGGINS

(225) - AYACUCHO

(970) - ESPAÑA

(1045) - F
RANCISCO BORGES

(940) - E
DUARDO SIVORI

(1715) - PARANA

(620) - CARLOS TEJEDOR

(1270) - IGNACIO WARNES

(125) - ALFREDO BELLOCQ

(810) - D
OMINGO DE ACASSUSO

(1365) - J
 J C

ASTELLI

(1715) - PARANA

(1120) - GERVASIO MENDEZ

(2100) - VALLE GRANDE

(645) - CAZADORES DE COQUIMBO

(860) - DR. JONAS E SALK

(1040) - FRANCISCO BEIRO

(1495) - LEOPOLDO LUGONES

(135) - ALMAFUERTE

(1705) - PANAMA

(275) - BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(680) - CMTE LUIS PIEDRABUENA

(115) - ALFEREZ HIPOLITO BOUCHARD

(2105) - VELEZ SARSFIELD

(190) - ARMENIA

(890) - DR. REPETTO

(625) - CARLOS VILLATE

(1425) - JUAN B JUSTO

(1570) - M
ANUEL BELZU

(70
5) 

- C
NL

 FR
AN

CI
SC

O 
UZ

AL
(1430) - JUAN BAUTISTA ALBERDI

(250) - BARTOLOME MITRE

(1290) - IN
GENIERO GUILLERMO MARCONI

(965) - ESMERALDA

(65) - ACCESO A COLECTORA

(985) - E
STEBAN DE LUCA

(1105) - G
DOR. M UGARTE

(170) - ANTONIO MALAVER

(310) - BUENOS AIRES

(2125) - VIRREY A OLAGUER Y FELIU

(2020) - SGTO JUAN B CABRAL

(1865) - RASTREADOR FOURNIER

(1840) - PTE. ROQUE SAENZ PEÑA

(595) - CAP JUSTO G DE BERMUDEZ

(1575) - MANUEL DIAZ VELEZ

(1340) - IT
UZAINGO

(1215) - G
UIDO SPANO

(1860) - R
AMON B CASTRO

(955) - ENTRE RIOS

(1010) - FERNAN FELIX DE AMADOR

(700) - C
NEL MANUEL DORREGO

(625) - C
ARLOS VILLATE

(1565) - MANUEL BASAVILBASO

(830) - DR. BARREIRO AGUIRRE

(1625) - MIGUEL CANE

(225) - AYACUCHO

(970) - ESPAÑA

(1715) - PARANA

(1065) - FRAY JUSTO SARMIENTO

(1425) - JUAN B JUSTO

(1740) - PEDRO GOYENA

(710) - CNL MANUEL ROSETTI

(705) - CNL FRANCISCO UZAL

(1130) - GRAL. JUAN M DE PUEYRREDON

(1920) - R
UBEN DARIO

(1305) - INT. CNEL A AVALOS

(890) - DR. REPETTO

(125) - ALFREDO BELLOCQ

(1705) - PANAMA

(2020) - SGTO JUAN B CABRAL

(1960) - SAN LORENZO

(710) - CNL MANUEL ROSETTI

(1540) - M CARREGAL

(905) - DRYSDALE

(1540) - M CARREGAL

(635) - CASTRO BARROS

(1490) - LEANDRO N ALEM

(265) - BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA

(1430) - JUAN BAUTISTA ALBERDI

(115) - ALFEREZ HIPOLITO BOUCHARD

(1045) - FRANCISCO BORGES

(810) - DOMINGO DE ACASSUSO

(595) - CAP JUSTO G DE BERMUDEZ

(885) - DR. MARIANO MORENO

(990) - ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA

(250) - BARTOLOME MITRE

(115) - ALFEREZ HIPOLITO BOUCHARD

(1835) - PROF MANUEL GARCIA

(1860) - RAMON B CASTRO

(1280) - IN
G GUILLERMO WHITE

(1085) - GABOTO SEBASTIAN(1575) - M
ANUEL DIAZ VELEZ

(290) - BLAS PARERA

(70) - ACCESO A PANAMERICANA

(720) - COLECTORA A PANAMERICANA

(29
0) 

- B
LA

S P
AR

ER
A

(115) - ALFEREZ HIPOLITO BOUCHARD

(105) - ALBARELLOS

(885) - D
R. MARIANO MORENO

(1305) - INT. CNEL A AVALOS

(1815) - P
RES S DERQUI

(865) - D
R. JO

SE INGENIEROS

(200) - AUT PASCUAL PALAZZO

(1460) - JULIAN S AGUERO

(645) - CAZADORES DE COQUIMBO

(730) - COLECTORA ACC. NORTE

(990) - ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA

(200) - AUT PASCUAL PALAZZO

(1885) - R
ICARDO GUTIERREZ

(240) - BAJADA AUTOPISTA

(990) - ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA

(730) - COLECTORA ACC. NORTE

(730) - COLECTORA ACC. NORTE

(200) - AUT PASCUAL PALAZZO

(200) - AUT PASCUAL PALAZZO

(730) - COLECTORA ACC. NORTE

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

032

022

015

006

006

031

993

018

969

006

003

956

008

999

007

016

001

002

017

017

011

005

014

004

001

010

002

006

001

021

026

027

004

009

005

001

995

997

007

006

001

002

009

002

997

004

006

006

010

024

020

001

028

003

007

005

002

001

004

002

005

015

005

003

008

005

003

010
016

999
008

004

011

003 006

005

996

018

003

007

013

008

001

005

003

008

003

004

002

004

033

009

994

018

029

008

010

001

003

016

015

014

006

011

009

007
012

005

003

008

004

009

999

009

004

013

025

010

017

998

007

010

007

004

006

002

023

013

011

014

002

030

019

002

005

996

019

001

008

012

007

012

009

Casa de todos

PLAZA GUEMES

PLAZA
LIBERTAD

YPF

ESCUELA
TECNICA Nº2

LABORATORIO
BAYER

CEMENTERIO

OLIVOS
RUGBY CLUB

CLUB CIRES
NORTE

ESCUSO S A

ANTENA

HOSPITAL PRIVADO

NORCENTER

COTO

SALA DE
PRIMEROS
AUXILIOS

ESCUELA
COMERCIAL

Nº5

VTV

UNIFUTBOL

CLUB
ATLETICO
PINOCHO

PLAZA
VALDIVIELSO

SAEZ

IBM

PARANA
CLUB

YPF ACA

COLEGIO
MOLINOS

JARDIN LOS
CEIBOS

LABORATORIOS
ROEMMERS

POLIDEPORTIVO
MUNICIPAL

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

VICENTE LOPEZ861

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 23

06

0861 VICENTE LOPEZ

Ü

GRAL. SAN
MARTIN

VICENTE LOPEZ

SAN ISIDRO
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Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

861 VICENTE LOPEZ


